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Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

Herrenklasse
101 1 Christian Wipfler 14429 29 28 30 28Musikverein Bisingen 11

47 1 Marco Meyer 14129 29 27 28 284 Bier für ein Halleluja2

97 1 Sebastian Kaps 14028 28 27 28 29Das Bier gewinnt 33

107 1 Julian Wipfler 13928 28 25 28 30Musikverein Bisingen 24

72 1 Robert Volm 13927 29 25 29 29Freunde treffen5

41 1 Daniel Ebel 13926 26 30 28 29Bisinger Butzen 16

102 1 Tobias Dehner 13928 28 27 27 29Musikverein Bisingen 17

110 1 Carlos Perira 13928 25 30 28 28Cool runnings8

94 1 Kevin Hodler 13929 28 28 27 27Das Bier gewinnt 19

64 1 Andreas Haid 13828 27 27 27 29CDU Bisingen10

89 1 Christian Lacher 13829 27 26 27 29Das Bier gewinnt 211

84 1 Dalibor Krasnik 13827 28 28 26 29Cigar Club Zollernalb 212

49 1 Michael Hölsch 13827 27 28 28 284 Bier für ein Halleluja13

104 1 Thomas Krüger 13830 25 27 28 28Musikverein Bisingen 114

35 1 Marcel Kupper 13828 25 30 28 27Binokelfreunde15

98 1 Julian Fecker 13827 30 26 29 26Das Bier gewinnt 216

93 1 Marc Baumgärtner 13727 26 27 27 30Das Bier gewinnt 117

40 1 Michael Müller 13728 28 27 26 28Bisinger Butzen 118

42 1 Daniel Heil 13729 27 27 27 27Bisinger Butzen 119

103 1 Tobias Holocher 13626 26 27 30 27Musikverein Bisingen 120

16 1 Fabian Fecker 13627 26 29 27 27Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 121

74 1 Oliver Lörch 13628 26 28 28 26Freunde treffen22

99 1 Joachim Paul Fromme 13627 28 27 28 26Das Bier gewinnt 323

67 1 Stefan Klärer 13629 27 28 26 26OGV Steinhofen 124

30 1 Volker Koch 13628 30 27 25 26OGV Steinhofen 225

1 1 Tobias Kaps 13527 26 28 27 27Fa. Grohmann 126

96 1 Carlo Baumgärtner 13528 27 28 25 27Das Bier gewinnt 227

58 1 Karl-Heinz Huber 13527 26 26 30 26Jahrgang 195528

33 1 Rene Lehner 13527 29 25 28 26Binokelfreunde29

90 1 Tim Rolke 13529 28 25 27 26Das Bier gewinnt 130

60 1 Marc Mayer 13428 28 24 25 29Feuerwehr Bisingen31

87 1 Wolfgang Haug 13426 27 26 27 28Cigar Club Zollernalb 232



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

24 1 Jason Waible 13430 24 25 27 28OGV Steinhofen 133

70 1 Oli Zwick 13422 28 30 26 28Kolbenklemmer Weiss-Blau34

106 1 Hannes Eichinger 13426 27 25 29 27Musikverein Bisingen 235

108 1 Valeri Pastrik 13427 27 25 29 26Cool runnings36

4 1 Igor Solovev 13428 26 26 28 26Fa. Grohmann 137

100 1 Florian Buckenmaier 13428 26 27 27 26Das Bier gewinnt 238

66 1 Sven Bachmeyer 13426 26 29 28 25CDU Bisingen39

95 1 Martin  Flieg 13325 26 27 27 28Das Bier gewinnt 340

31 1 Steffen Baur 13324 26 29 27 27Musikverein Bisingen 241

32 1 Stefan Lehner 13226 27 23 27 29Binokelfreunde42

10 1 Andreas Fecker 13224 25 26 29 28Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 243

14 1 Claus Fecker 13228 24 24 28 28Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 344

13 1 Fredi Kaip 13224 27 27 26 28Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 245

109 1 Dominik Pastrik 13224 27 27 28 26Cool runnings46

68 1 Günter Mang 13226 25 28 28 25Kolbenklemmer Weiss-Blau47

20 1 Uwe Beck 13124 26 27 26 28Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 348

61 1 Patrick Fecker 13122 28 28 26 27Feuerwehr Bisingen49

92 1 Timo Wochner 13128 27 27 24 25Das Bier gewinnt 350

54 1 Mike Löffler 13128 27 27 26 23Härle Farmer51

15 1 Marc Fecker 13023 24 26 28 29Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 352

111 1 Valeri Neufeld 13028 28 19 26 29Cool runnings53

12 1 Florian Fecker 12926 23 23 29 28Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 254

25 1 Jürgen Nill 12925 23 28 26 27OGV Steinhofen 155

34 1 Werner Raff 12924 26 27 26 26Binokelfreunde56

80 1 Guido Petran 12825 25 24 28 26Cigar Club Zollernalb 157

75 1 Reiner Baumgärtner 12826 27 24 25 26Freunde treffen58

79 1 Marius Dekold 12825 26 27 24 26Team Spazi59

62 1 Christian Schmidt 12826 27 27 23 25Feuerwehr Bisingen60

29 1 Jochen Trinks 12727 23 25 28 24OGV Steinhofen 261

52 1 Stefan Mayer 12624 26 25 26 25Härle Farmer62

50 1 Wolfgang Ott 12520 24 26 28 27Nichthuldiger63

55 1 Karl Fecker 12522 24 24 28 27Jahrgang 195564

105 1 Tim Eichinger 12520 25 25 29 26Musikverein Bisingen 265

2 1 Thomas Kaps 12525 25 24 26 25Fa. Grohmann 166

43 1 Ahmet Ipek 12523 26 27 24 25OGV Steinhofen 167

83 1 Frank Burowski 12524 26 24 28 23Cigar Club Zollernalb 168

21 1 Christian Schmieg 12423 27 21 25 28Feuerwehr Bisingen69



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

59 1 Josef Oesterle 12422 24 26 25 27Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 370

9 1 Jörg Wahl 12423 21 27 27 26CDU Bisingen71

51 1 Christoph Mayer 12427 22 26 25 24Härle Farmer72

19 1 Stefan Fecker 12327 24 25 23 24Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 173

46 1 Thomas Zindritsch 11918 26 22 25 284 Bier für ein Halleluja74

88 1 Steve Wieder 11826 22 21 25 24Fa. Grohmann 175

71 1 Gerhard Henle 11826 22 25 22 23Kolbenklemmer Weiss-Blau76

57 1 Fritz Zindritsch 11628 22 19 21 26Jahrgang 195577

53 1 Ronny Löffler 11619 24 22 26 25Härle Farmer78

48 1 Christoph Bogenschüt 11423 23 20 25 234 Bier für ein Halleluja79

3 1 Marvin Lauris 11424 25 22 22 21Fa. Grohmann 180

22 1 Udo Wolikewitz 11123 21 22 23 22OGV Steinhofen 281

45 1 Jonas Ott 10917 19 23 25 25Nichthuldiger82

86 1 Giovanni Maltese 9612 20 19 21 24Cigar Club Zollernalb 283

85 1 Andreas Kreutzer 8111 17 14 20 19Cigar Club Zollernalb 284

Damenklasse
39 2 Lisa Maurer 14629 30 28 30 29Bisinger Butzen 21

5 2 Claudia Schmid 14230 28 29 26 29Knallerfrauen2

8 2 Christine Deuringer 14127 28 28 30 28Knallerfrauen3

76 2 Claudia Fischinger 14028 28 28 28 28Team Spazi4

91 2 Alina Buckenmaier 14028 28 29 27 28Das Bier gewinnt 15

78 2 Tina Gutbrod 14027 30 30 25 28Team Spazi6

11 2 Michaela Bick 13827 28 26 30 27Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 27

7 2 Gabriele Kraft 13729 28 27 28 25Knallerfrauen8

27 2 Angelika Trinks 13426 28 26 27 27OGV Steinhofen 39

37 2 Katharina Wagner 13327 26 28 25 27Bisinger Butzen 210

63 2 Doris Heiss 13327 27 28 24 27CDU Bisingen11

36 2 Bettina Böhm 13325 27 29 29 23Bisinger Butzen 212

38 2 Luise Dannecker 13125 25 25 27 29Bisinger Butzen 213

73 2 Margitta Lörch 13127 28 26 23 27Freunde treffen14

65 2 Anne Heller 13128 26 28 24 25CDU Bisingen15

6 2 Martina Baumgärtner 13026 25 25 27 27Knallerfrauen16

28 2 Sandra Trinks 12928 27 24 23 27OGV Steinhofen 317

17 2 Kathrin Schneider 12927 25 25 26 26Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 118

56 2 Rosemarie Fecker 12727 23 26 25 26Jahrgang 195519

26 2 Sabrina Langenbach 12622 26 27 26 25OGV Steinhofen 320

82 2 Maria Rager 12525 24 26 25 25Cigar Club Zollernalb 121



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName Serie

18 2 Ramona Wiedemann 12222 21 27 27 25Malergeschäft Hugo Fecker 122

81 2 Manuela Bülow 11924 24 23 27 21Cigar Club Zollernalb 123

23 2 Simone Trinks 11822 26 23 22 25OGV Steinhofen 224

44 2 Nadine Ipek 11623 22 17 28 26OGV Steinhofen 325

77 2 Christiane Groß 11622 23 25 27 19Team Spazi26

69 2 Christa Mang 11320 26 21 21 25Kolbenklemmer Weiss-Blau27
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Herrenklasse
27 Musikverein Bisingen 1

101
102
103
104

144
139
136
138

Christian Wipfler
Tobias Dehner
Tobias Holocher
Thomas Krüger

4211
1
1
1
1

25 Das Bier gewinnt 1
90
93
91
94

135
137
140
139

Tim Rolke
Marc Baumgärtner
Alina Buckenmaier
Kevin Hodler

4162
1
1
2
1

14 Bisinger Butzen 1
40
41
42

0

137
139
137

0

Michael Müller
Daniel Ebel
Daniel Heil

4133
1
1
1

24 Das Bier gewinnt 2
89
98
96

100

138
138
135
134

Christian Lacher
Julian Fecker
Carlo Baumgärtner
Florian Buckenmaier

4114
1
1
1
1

26 Das Bier gewinnt 3
92
95
97
99

131
133
140
136

Timo Wochner
Martin  Flieg
Sebastian Kaps
Joachim Paul Fromme

4095
1
1
1
1

21 Team Spazi
76
77
78
79

140
116
140
128

Claudia Fischinger
Christiane Groß
Tina Gutbrod
Marius Dekold

4086
2
2
2
1

20 Freunde treffen
72
73
74
75

139
131
136
128

Robert Volm
Margitta Lörch
Oliver Lörch
Reiner Baumgärtner

4067
1
2
1
1

11 Musikverein Bisingen 2
31

105
106
107

133
125
134
139

Steffen Baur
Tim Eichinger
Hannes Eichinger
Julian Wipfler

4068
1
1
1
1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

28 Cool runnings
108
109
110
111

134
132
139
130

Valeri Pastrik
Dominik Pastrik
Carlos Perira
Valeri Neufeld

4059
1
1
1
1

3 CDU Bisingen
66
63
64
65

134
133
138
131

Sven Bachmeyer
Doris Heiss
Andreas Haid
Anne Heller

40510
1
2
1
2

12 Binokelfreunde
32
33
34
35

132
135
129
138

Stefan Lehner
Rene Lehner
Werner Raff
Marcel Kupper

40511
1
1
1
1

4 Malergeschäft Hugo Feck
10
11
12
13

132
138
129
132

Andreas Fecker
Michaela Bick
Florian Fecker
Fredi Kaip

40212
1
2
1
1

9 OGV Steinhofen 1
24
25
43
67

134
129
125
136

Jason Waible
Jürgen Nill
Ahmet Ipek
Stefan Klärer

39913
1
1
1
1

16 4 Bier für ein Halleluja
46
47
48
49

119
141
114
138

Thomas Zindritsch
Marco Meyer
Christoph Bogenschüt
Michael Hölsch

39814
1
1
1
1

1 Fa. Grohmann 1
1
2
3
4

135
125
114
134

Tobias Kaps
Thomas Kaps
Marvin Lauris
Igor Solovev

39415
1
1
1
1

5 Malergeschäft Hugo Feck
14
20
15
59

132
131
130
124

Claus Fecker
Uwe Beck
Marc Fecker
Josef Oesterle

39316
1
1
1
1

7 Feuerwehr Bisingen
21
60
61
62

124
134
131
128

Christian Schmieg
Marc Mayer
Patrick Fecker
Christian Schmidt

39317
1
1
1
1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

6 Malergeschäft Hugo Feck
19
18
16
17

123
122
136
129

Stefan Fecker
Ramona Wiedemann
Fabian Fecker
Kathrin Schneider

38818
1
2
1
2

18 Jahrgang 1955
55
56
57
58

125
127
116
135

Karl Fecker
Rosemarie Fecker
Fritz Zindritsch
Karl-Heinz Huber

38719
1
2
1
1

19 Kolbenklemmer Weiss-Bl
68
69
70
71

132
113
134
118

Günter Mang
Christa Mang
Oli Zwick
Gerhard Henle

38420
1
2
1
1

8 OGV Steinhofen 2
29
22
23
30

127
111
118
136

Jochen Trinks
Udo Wolikewitz
Simone Trinks
Volker Koch

38121
1
1
2
1

17 Härle Farmer
51
52
53
54

124
126
116
131

Christoph Mayer
Stefan Mayer
Ronny Löffler
Mike Löffler

38122
1
1
1
1

22 Cigar Club Zollernalb 1
80
81
82
83

128
119
125
125

Guido Petran
Manuela Bülow
Maria Rager
Frank Burowski

37823
1
2
2
1

23 Cigar Club Zollernalb 2
84
85
86
87

138
81
96

134

Dalibor Krasnik
Andreas Kreutzer
Giovanni Maltese
Wolfgang Haug

36824
1
1
1
1

15 Nichthuldiger
45
50

0
0

109
125

0
0

Jonas Ott
Wolfgang Ott

23425
1
1

Damenklasse



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

2 Knallerfrauen
5
6
7
8

142
130
137
141

Claudia Schmid
Martina Baumgärtner
Gabriele Kraft
Christine Deuringer

4201
2
2
2
2

13 Bisinger Butzen 2
36
37
38
39

133
133
131
146

Bettina Böhm
Katharina Wagner
Luise Dannecker
Lisa Maurer

4122
2
2
2
2

10 OGV Steinhofen 3
26
27
28
44

126
134
129
116

Sabrina Langenbach
Angelika Trinks
Sandra Trinks
Nadine Ipek

3893
2
2
2
2


